
 

LIMITED SHARING 

STOPS SATURDAY & SUNDAY  MORNING   AFTERNOON 

STOP 39 WYNDHAM'S THEATRE 08:20 09:20 10:20 N 15:20 16:20 17:20 

STOP 40 ST MARTIN IN THE FIELDS 08:23 09:23 10:23 O 15:23 16:23 17:23 

STOP 32 COVENT GARDEN 08:26 09:26 10:26   15:26 16:26 17:26 

STOP 41 RUSSELL SQUARE 08:42 09:42 10:42 T 15:42 16:42 17:42 

STOP 42 EUSTON STATION 08:47 09:47 10:47 O 15:47 16:47 17:47 

STOP 43 KINGS CROSS STATION 08:51 09:51 10:51 U 15:51 16:51 17:51 

STOP 44 ST PANCRAS STATION 08:56 09:56 10:56 R 15:56 16:56 17:56 

STOP 45 ROYAL NATIONAL HOTEL 09:08 10:08 11:08 S 16:08 17:08 18:08 

STOP 46 BRITISH MUSEUM 09:12 10:12 11:12   16:12 17:12 18:12 

         

STOPS MONDAY TO FRIDAY MORNING   AFTERNOON 

STOP 39 WYNDHAM'S THEATRE 08:20 09:20 10:20 N 14:20 15:20 16:20 

STOP 40 ST MARTIN IN THE FIELDS 08:23 09:23 10:23 O 14:23 15:23 16:23 

STOP 32 COVENT GARDEN 08:26 09:26 10:26   14:26 15:26 16:26 

STOP 41 RUSSELL SQUARE 08:42 09:42 10:42 T 14:42 15:42 16:42 

STOP 42 EUSTON STATION 08:47 09:47 10:47 O 14:47 15:47 16:47 

STOP 43 KINGS CROSS STATION 08:51 09:51 10:51 U 14:51 15:51 16:51 

STOP 44 ST PANCRAS STATION 08:56 09:56 10:56 R 14:56 15:56 16:56 

STOP 45 ROYAL NATIONAL HOTEL 09:08 10:08 11:08 S 14:08 15:08 16:08 

STOP 46 BRITISH MUSEUM 09:12 10:12 11:12   14:12 15:12 16:12 
 


